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BP15-007319

BP15-007327

BP15-007339

BP15-007343

BP15-007351

BP15-007381

ULVEN, NICOLE DARLENE 4449 BLOOMINGTON AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 554077/30/2015 05:08

MEADE, CRYSTAL LEE 10109 2 AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554317/30/2015 11:21

JOHNSON, MATTHEW PAUL 5308 HIGHPOINTE DR BLOOMINGTON MN 554377/30/2015 18:34

MORENO, MISAEL BERNAL 8015 14 AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554257/30/2015 17:35

IRMEN, ESTHER 4636 HERITAGE HILLS DR BLOOMINGTON MN 554377/30/2015 23:38

588-20-1

588-20-1

13.79(B)(1)
609-52-2-1
609-72-1

171-02-1
609-506-2

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age

Age

Age

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES SHALL NOT BE CONSUMED IN OR ON PUBLIC RIGHT-OF-WAYS, SIDEWALKS, 
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)
DISTURB-DISORDERLY CONDUCT

TRAF-DL-NO MN DL/WRONG CLASS/MORE THAN ONE VALID
GOVT-GIVING PEACE OFFICER FALSE NAME-OF ANOTER PERSON

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 4TH DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

39

30

46

28

70
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BP15-007406

BP15-007408

BP15-007429

BP15-007432

BP15-007437

NELSON, SEAN MCKINZIE 10400 WASHBURN AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554318/1/2015 03:33

WILLIAMS, CHA NARRYA LEE 2091 SILVER BELL RD EAGAN MN 551228/1/2015 21:52

JOHNSON, AMY KRISTINE 9485 LEAFTOP CIR EDEN PRAIRIE MN 553478/1/2015 22:50

WAAS, ALEXANDRA JEAN MARIE 23658 CO RD 25 PLAINVIEW MN 559648/2/2015 20:51

FREDIN, MICHAEL ALAN 9241 OAKLAND AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554208/2/2015 23:13

WALKER, DESMOND EUGENE 7201 OAK GROVE BLVD RICHFIELD MN 554238/3/2015 02:29

169A-20-1-5

171-24-5

609-52-2-1

152-025-2-2
152-027-4-A
152-092
609-52-2-1

609-53-1

609-224-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
46

Age

Age

Age

Age

TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION (IPS)

THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-$500 - $1000

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES
CONT SUBST-POSS OR SELL-SMALL AMT MARIJUANA
CONT SUBST-POSS-DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
THEFT-SHOPLIFTING-LESS THAN $500(609-52-2-1)

STOLEN PROPERTY-POSSESSING/RECEIVING-FE

ASSAULT-5TH DEG-COMMITS, ATTEMPTS OR THREATS HARM

39

28

33

20

34

41
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BP15-007438

BP15-007456

BP15-007466

BP15-007467

BP15-007473

BP15-007489

VON GELDREN, OLGA MARIE 1697 FULHAME ST E LAUDERDALE MN 551138/3/2015 05:46

DITTEL, JOSEPH EDWARD 1640 GALTIER ST ST PAUL MN 551178/3/2015 15:00

HOFMEISTER, ROBERT WILLIAM 2345 OLD SHAKOPEE RD W BLOOMINGTON MN 554318/3/2015 20:54

CRUZ MELENDEZ, ANNA VANESSA 2215 86 ST E BLOOMINGTON MN 554258/3/2015 21:49

BASHIR, KADRA ABDIRASHID 10120 LYNDALE CIR BLOOMINGTON MN 554208/4/2015 02:22

609-582-1

152-025-2-2

171-24-5

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-1-5
171-09-1-F-1

169A-20-1-1
169A-20-2

588-20-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age
301

Age

Age

Age
104

BURGLARY-1ST DEG-OCC DWELLING

CONT SUBST-5TH DEG POSS AND OTHER CRIMES

TRAF-DRIVING AFTER CANCELLATION (IPS)

TRAF-DUI 2ND DEGREE
TRAF-DUI 2ND DEG ALCOHOL CONC OVER .08 OR MORE W/I 2 HOURS
TRAF-DRIVERS LIC-DRIVING RESTRICTIONS-ALCOHOL/CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE, VIOL

TRAF-DUI 4TH DEGREE 
TRAF-DUI 3RD DEG REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO TEST

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

19

44

65

23

28
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End of Report

BP15-007497

BP15-007507

BP15-007512

MEISTER, STEVEN DENNIS 5528 15 AV S MINNEAPOLIS MN 554178/4/2015 14:31

ALI, MOHAMED WARSAME 1918 PARK AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 554048/4/2015 17:41

WILLIAMS, TA'MON MALIK 9101 PENN AV S BLOOMINGTON MN 554318/4/2015 22:44

PHARO, JOHN TIMOTHY 1302 LINDEN AV MINNEAPOLIS MN 554038/5/2015 04:18

518B-01-14-A

588-20-1
609-506-2

588-20-1

588-20-1
609-506-1
617-23-1-1

Name

( Last 7 Days )

Age

Age

Age
201

Age

DOMESTIC ABUSE-VIOLATE ORDER FOR PROTECTION

GOVT-INTENT TO OBSTRUCT
GOVT-GIVING PEACE OFFICER FALSE NAME-OF ANOTER PERSON

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT

GOVT-CONTEMPT OF COURT
GOVT-FALSE NAME TO POLICE OFFICER-MISD
INDECENT EXPOSURE-ADULT-MISDEMEANOR

40

25

19

43


